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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA PRA SUKMA POWPKL - MSWP - MILO 2024

STADIUM MINI MSN
25 - 26 May 2024

Power by IGIS

205 - 200M WANITA - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 158 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SUKMA JOHOR 26.89   q

2 248 DANIA DARLYANA BINTI MOHD RAFIDDI SELANGOR 27.54   q

3 114 SHARWINI A/P THULASIRAM MSN KEDAH 27.62   q

4 326 PUTERI SYAHMINA DAMIA BINTI MOHD ZUHAIZAL WIPERS 27.85   q

5 385 NUR FATIIHAH FARHANA SELANGOR 27.99   q

6 318 MARIE-ADORABELLE PEI-YUAN HOW WIPERS 28.19   q

7 22 EVA TOK PEI WEN JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB 29.17  

- 196 NUR RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BINTI ARIFFIN WIPERS TITAN PELAPIS DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 236 LIM MEI YIN SELANGOR 26.94   q

2 249 NUR QASEH KIASATNA BINTI NURUL HISYAM SELANGOR 26.95   q

3 322 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA BINTI MOHAMMAD
SHAHROM WIPERS 28.21   q

4 134 NUR AIN SYAHIRAH BINTI MOHD RAZIF SSBJ 28.64   q

5 36 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA BINTI AHMAD HASROL SSBJ 29.09  

6 161 IZZATUL NABILA BINTI JAAFAR SUKMA JOHOR 29.73  

7 358 SITI SUWAIBAH BT ABDUL MANAF TEAM COACH FAROUK 30.29  



RESULT

2 / 5

Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA PRA SUKMA POWPKL - MSWP - MILO 2024

STADIUM MINI MSN
25 - 26 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 39 NOR ANIS MAISARAH MOHAMAD NOOR SSBJ 27.19   q

2 317 NG TING EN WIPERS 27.73   q

3 223 WONG RUO HAN SELANGOR 27.99   q

4 324 NURUL AINA BT. MUHAMMAD KAMIZAN WIPERS 28.58   q

5 241 ZAHIRAH BINTI NOORMAN SELANGOR 29.62  

6 192 PUTERI NURDAMIA IRDINA BINTI DAING
MOHAMAD IMRAN WIPERS TITAN PELAPIS 30.27  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: -0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 230 LIE YEE TENG SELANGOR 27.18   q

2 245 NOOR HASSANAH BINTI MOHAMAD SANI SELANGOR 28.43   q

3 79 NUR NAJIHAH BINTI SHAHROL ANUAR MSN PERLIS 29.13  

- 138 QAISARA DAMIA BINTI MOHD IZAJA SSBJ DNS  

- 325 NURUL QURRATU AUNI BINTI MOHD TAUFIQ WIPERS DNS  

- 142 NUR SHAQIRAH BINTI CIK MAT KILAU SUKMA JOHOR DNS  

- 194 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDULLAH WIPERS TITAN PELAPIS DNS  
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200M WANITA
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 158 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SUKMA JOHOR 26.89 q

2 2 236 LIM MEI YIN SELANGOR 26.94 q

3 2 249 NUR QASEH KIASATNA BINTI NURUL HISYAM SELANGOR 26.95 q

4 4 230 LIE YEE TENG SELANGOR 27.18 q

5 3 39 NOR ANIS MAISARAH MOHAMAD NOOR SSBJ 27.19 q

6 1 248 DANIA DARLYANA BINTI MOHD RAFIDDI SELANGOR 27.54 q

7 1 114 SHARWINI A/P THULASIRAM MSN KEDAH 27.62 q

8 3 317 NG TING EN WIPERS 27.73 q

9 1 326 PUTERI SYAHMINA DAMIA BINTI MOHD ZUHAIZAL WIPERS 27.85 q

10 3 223 WONG RUO HAN SELANGOR 27.99 q

10 1 385 NUR FATIIHAH FARHANA SELANGOR 27.99 q

12 1 318 MARIE-ADORABELLE PEI-YUAN HOW WIPERS 28.19 q

13 2 322 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA BINTI MOHAMMAD SHAHROM WIPERS 28.21 q

14 4 245 NOOR HASSANAH BINTI MOHAMAD SANI SELANGOR 28.43 q

15 3 324 NURUL AINA BT. MUHAMMAD KAMIZAN WIPERS 28.58 q

16 2 134 NUR AIN SYAHIRAH BINTI MOHD RAZIF SSBJ 28.64 q

17 2 36 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA BINTI AHMAD HASROL SSBJ 29.09

18 4 79 NUR NAJIHAH BINTI SHAHROL ANUAR MSN PERLIS 29.13

19 1 22 EVA TOK PEI WEN JEGA ATHLETIC
CLUB 29.17

20 3 241 ZAHIRAH BINTI NOORMAN SELANGOR 29.62

21 2 161 IZZATUL NABILA BINTI JAAFAR SUKMA JOHOR 29.73

22 3 192 PUTERI NURDAMIA IRDINA BINTI DAING MOHAMAD IMRAN WIPERS TITAN
PELAPIS 30.27

23 2 358 SITI SUWAIBAH BT ABDUL MANAF TEAM COACH
FAROUK 30.29
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 4 138 QAISARA DAMIA BINTI MOHD IZAJA SSBJ DNS

- 4 142 NUR SHAQIRAH BINTI CIK MAT KILAU SUKMA JOHOR DNS

- 4 194 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDULLAH WIPERS TITAN
PELAPIS DNS

- 1 196 NUR RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BINTI ARIFFIN WIPERS TITAN
PELAPIS DNS

- 4 325 NURUL QURRATU AUNI BINTI MOHD TAUFIQ WIPERS DNS
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